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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour
No 2 SOUCHON Samuel (Rg=2)
Pass 44 2:12.999

Pass 73 4:09.644 1 1:56.645 *

Pass 104 6:05.027 2 1:55.383 *

Pass 135 8:01.542 3 1:56.515

Pass 166 9:56.729 4 1:55.187 *

In 197 11:56.871 5 2:00.142

Out 203 12:24.596

Pass 228 14:19.636 6 2:22.765

Pass 248 16:12.183 7 1:52.547 *
No 6 ZABIOLLE-SOUPLY Stevens (Rg=10)
Pass 41 2:10.657

Pass 72 4:06.582 1 1:55.925 *

Pass 100 6:02.353 2 1:55.771 *

Pass 133 7:58.708 3 1:56.355

Pass 163 9:52.907 4 1:54.199 *
Pass 192 11:47.831 5 1:54.924

Pass 218 13:42.932 6 1:55.101

Pass 240 15:38.499 7 1:55.567

No 8 LOLLIOT Yannick (Rg=4)
Pass 48 2:16.358

Pass 76 4:12.578 1 1:56.220 *

Pass 105 6:06.619 2 1:54.041 *

Pass 136 8:02.298 3 1:55.679

Pass 167 9:58.484 4 1:56.186

Pass 195 11:53.503 5 1:55.019

Pass 219 13:46.547 6 1:53.044 *

Pass 241 15:39.287 7 1:52.740 *
No 11 HOUSSIN Vincent (Rg=1)
Out 31 1:18.194

Pass 63 3:30.564

Pass 94 5:21.071 1 1:50.507 **

Pass 124 7:10.576 2 1:49.505 *

Pass 154 9:00.033 3 1:49.457 *

Pass 181 10:48.798 4 1:48.765 *

Pass 208 12:42.159 5 1:53.361

Pass 229 14:31.148 6 1:48.989

Pass 251 16:19.217 7 1:48.069 *
No 15 GENSONNET Frédéric (Rg=23)
Pass 45 2:13.994

Pass 79 4:18.174 1 2:04.180 *

Pass 111 6:20.812 2 2:02.638 *

Pass 143 8:23.961 3 2:03.149

Pass 175 10:25.149 4 2:01.188 *
In 206 12:37.679 5 2:12.530

No 17 GENDRON Cyril (Rg=5)
Pass 39 2:09.941

Pass 71 4:06.277 1 1:56.336 *

Pass 99 6:02.184 2 1:55.907 *

Pass 130 7:57.154 3 1:54.970 *

Pass 161 9:50.066 4 1:52.912 *
Pass 190 11:43.479 5 1:53.413

Pass 216 13:36.575 6 1:53.096

Pass 238 15:30.442 7 1:53.867

No 20 DUPAU Robin (Rg=7)
Pass 38 2:09.660

Pass 69 4:05.202 1 1:55.542 *

In 106 6:07.130 2 2:01.928

Out 125 7:10.017

Pass 155 9:06.350 3 2:59.220

Pass 185 10:59.689 4 1:53.339 *
Pass 212 12:53.820 5 1:54.131

Pass 234 14:47.956 6 1:54.136

In 257 16:59.330 7 2:11.374

No 21 SALVERT Samuel  (Rg=15)
Pass 33 2:07.797

Pass 67 4:04.599 1 1:56.802 *

Pass 98 6:01.723 2 1:57.124

Pass 132 7:58.472 3 1:56.749 *
Pass 164 9:56.278 4 1:57.806

Pass 196 11:54.265 5 1:57.987

In 222 13:55.220 6 2:00.955

No 25 PLANA Jérôme (Rg=20)
Pass 42 2:11.221

Pass 75 4:12.180 1 2:00.959 *

Pass 108 6:12.786 2 2:00.606 *

Pass 139 8:13.278 3 2:00.492 *

Pass 169 10:13.034 4 1:59.756 *

Pass 200 12:12.066 5 1:59.032 *
Pass 226 14:17.054 6 2:04.988

Pass 250 16:19.137 7 2:02.083

No 34 ROYER Sylvain (Rg=14)
Pass 47 2:16.170

Pass 77 4:14.290 1 1:58.120 *

Pass 107 6:10.986 2 1:56.696 *
Pass 137 8:08.655 3 1:57.669
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No 34 ROYER Sylvain (Rg=14)
Pass 168 10:07.063 4 1:58.408

Pass 198 12:04.794 5 1:57.731

Pass 223 14:03.271 6 1:58.477

Pass 245 16:04.615 7 2:01.344

No 44 VIVIEN Guillaume (Rg=12)
Pass 54 2:23.408

Pass 82 4:25.990 1 2:02.582 *

Pass 112 6:24.988 2 1:58.998 *

Pass 142 8:23.557 3 1:58.569 *

Pass 172 10:22.024 4 1:58.467 *

Pass 202 12:18.769 5 1:56.745 *

Pass 225 14:14.966 6 1:56.197 *

Pass 247 16:11.135 7 1:56.169 *
No 45 NEGREL Philippe (Rg=19)
Pass 53 2:23.080

Pass 85 4:30.299 1 2:07.219 *

Pass 117 6:33.256 2 2:02.957 *

Pass 148 8:35.701 3 2:02.445 *

Pass 177 10:39.158 4 2:03.457

Pass 207 12:42.001 5 2:02.843

Pass 232 14:42.507 6 2:00.506 *

Pass 253 16:41.344 7 1:58.837 *
No 50 JEAN Ludivine (Rg=26)
Pass 52 2:22.567

Pass 86 4:31.960 1 2:09.393 *

Pass 119 6:37.836 2 2:05.876 *

Pass 150 8:43.813 3 2:05.977

Pass 182 10:49.730 4 2:05.917

Pass 213 12:53.997 5 2:04.267 *
Pass 236 14:58.959 6 2:04.962

Pass 258 17:03.261 7 2:04.302

No 53 BARRE Paul
Pass 55 2:23.909

No 54 THOUVENIN Emmanuel (Rg=28)
Out 32 1:29.202

Pass 65 3:46.628

Pass 96 5:59.354 1 2:12.726 *

Pass 138 8:10.443 2 2:11.089 *
In 174 10:24.212 3 2:13.769

No 55 DUPAU Alain (Rg=11)
Pass 37 2:09.377

Pass 70 4:05.943 1 1:56.566 *

Pass 102 6:03.068 2 1:57.125

Pass 134 8:00.118 3 1:57.050

Pass 165 9:56.581 4 1:56.463 *

Pass 194 11:53.314 5 1:56.733

Pass 220 13:49.384 6 1:56.070 *
In 244 15:56.735 7 2:07.351

No 60 DUGY Xavier (Rg=17)
Pass 59 2:46.592

Pass 90 4:48.029 1 2:01.437 *

Pass 122 6:48.069 2 2:00.040 *

Pass 151 8:48.277 3 2:00.208

Pass 180 10:48.133 4 1:59.856 *

Pass 210 12:48.814 5 2:00.681

Pass 233 14:47.824 6 1:59.010 *

Pass 255 16:46.436 7 1:58.612 *
No 61 AUDOLANT Emmanuel (Rg=25)
Out 30 51.032

Pass 62 2:54.044

Pass 92 5:02.189 1 2:08.145 *

Pass 123 7:06.545 2 2:04.356 *

Pass 156 9:10.105 3 2:03.560 *

Pass 186 11:13.178 4 2:03.073 *

Pass 214 13:17.134 5 2:03.956

Pass 237 15:19.638 6 2:02.504 *
No 62 BROSSIER Thomas (Rg=16)
Pass 50 2:20.996

Pass 80 4:18.570 1 1:57.574 *
Pass 114 6:27.380 2 2:08.810

Pass 145 8:25.252 3 1:57.872

In 179 10:43.094 4 2:17.842

No 63 ALEXANDRE Pascal (Rg=22)
Pass 57 2:34.848

Pass 89 4:37.460 1 2:02.612 *

Pass 120 6:38.052 2 2:00.592 *

Pass 149 8:39.478 3 2:01.426

Pass 178 10:39.751 4 2:00.273 *
In 209 12:43.441 5 2:03.690

No 65 BLASCO Thierry (Rg=8)
Pass 36 2:08.982

Pass 68 4:04.964 1 1:55.982 *

Pass 97 5:59.410 2 1:54.446 *

Pass 128 7:53.265 3 1:53.855 *

Pass 159 9:46.893 4 1:53.628 *
Pass 188 11:40.917 5 1:54.024

Pass 215 13:36.301 6 1:55.384

Pass 239 15:31.871 7 1:55.570

No 72 FOURREAU Thierry (Rg=31)
Out 64 3:38.170

Pass 101 6:02.449

Pass 146 8:25.694 1 2:23.245 *
In 184 10:59.585 2 2:33.891

No 77 PICCINATO Rodrigue (Rg=27)
Pass 51 2:21.464

Pass 83 4:28.808 1 2:07.344 *

Pass 118 6:35.988 2 2:07.180 *
Pass 153 8:54.564 3 2:18.576
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No 79 LUNARDI Dominique (Rg=30)
Pass 60 2:47.698

Pass 93 5:05.775 1 2:18.077 *

Pass 127 7:20.242 2 2:14.467 *

Pass 158 9:34.376 3 2:14.134 *
In 193 11:52.745 4 2:18.369

No 84 MERLIN Fabrice (Rg=3)
In 49 2:17.036

Out 58 2:41.931

Pass 87 4:36.578 1 2:19.542 *

Pass 115 6:30.795 2 1:54.217 *

Pass 144 8:24.209 3 1:53.414 *

Pass 170 10:17.941 4 1:53.732

Pass 199 12:10.793 5 1:52.852 *

Pass 224 14:03.412 6 1:52.619 *
Pass 243 15:56.492 7 1:53.080

No 90 BLANC Philippe (Rg=9)
Pass 34 2:08.473

Pass 66 4:03.208 1 1:54.735 **

Pass 95 5:58.694 2 1:55.486

Pass 129 7:54.365 3 1:55.671

Pass 160 9:48.149 4 1:53.784 *
Pass 189 11:42.506 5 1:54.357

Pass 217 13:38.843 6 1:56.337

In 242 15:44.247 7 2:05.404

No 110 BROSSIER Ulysse (Rg=18)
Pass 43 2:12.891

Pass 78 4:16.948 1 2:04.057 *

Pass 110 6:19.591 2 2:02.643 *

Pass 140 8:19.752 3 2:00.161 *

Pass 171 10:19.409 4 1:59.657 *

Pass 201 12:18.212 5 1:58.803 *
Pass 227 14:17.668 6 1:59.456

Pass 249 16:17.345 7 1:59.677

No 121 BOIRIN Florian (Rg=6)
Pass 46 2:14.794

Pass 74 4:09.879 1 1:55.085 *

Pass 103 6:03.270 2 1:53.391 *

Pass 131 7:57.437 3 1:54.167

Pass 162 9:50.450 4 1:53.013 *
In 191 11:47.540 5 1:57.090

No 122 BOIRIN Loïc (Rg=13)
Out 40 2:10.316

Pass 81 4:21.093

In 113 6:25.171 1 2:04.078

Out 121 6:44.815

In 152 8:49.911 2 2:24.740

Out 183 10:55.149

Pass 211 12:53.747 3 4:03.836 *

Pass 235 14:51.480 4 1:57.733 *

Pass 256 16:47.913 5 1:56.433 *

No 133 DEBIOLLE Axel (Rg=21)
Out 56 2:26.625

Pass 84 4:29.883

Pass 116 6:31.009 1 2:01.126 *

Pass 147 8:30.868 2 1:59.859 *

Pass 176 10:31.218 3 2:00.350

Pass 204 12:30.775 4 1:59.557 *

Pass 230 14:31.280 5 2:00.505

Pass 252 16:30.755 6 1:59.475 *
No 193 SA-PEREIRA (Rg=24)
Pass 35 2:08.827

In 88 4:36.770 1 2:27.943

Out 109 6:12.992

Pass 141 8:21.431 2 3:44.661 *

Pass 173 10:23.806 3 2:02.375 *

Pass 205 12:31.942 4 2:08.136

Pass 231 14:33.848 5 2:01.906 *
In 254 16:44.349 6 2:10.501

No 282 FARCY Pierre-Antoine (Rg=29)
Out 61 2:47.858

Pass 91 4:59.816

Pass 126 7:12.990 1 2:13.174 *

Pass 157 9:26.004 2 2:13.014 *

Pass 187 11:39.210 3 2:13.206

Pass 221 13:51.917 4 2:12.707 *
In 246 16:07.701 5 2:15.784


